
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Party Role= Grantor; Name= SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200101090000
08441

01/09/2001
01:07:59

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BAKER &
EVANS
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200010170003
60151

200101090000
08451

01/09/2001
01:08:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PREMIERE
HOMES INC

200007100002
28901

200101090000
08491

01/09/2001
01:08:04

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES D & D
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200008020002
58651

200102090000
47641

02/09/2001
10:42:34

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200010300003
75701

200102090000
47661

02/09/2001
10:42:36

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200008300002
97071

200102090000
47691

02/09/2001
10:42:38

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES K T WERK
ADVANCED
SOUTHERN
HOMES INC

200010300003
75111

200102210000
58751

02/21/2001
12:34:21

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

200007100002
29081

200104090001
31891

04/09/2001
09:27:38

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES DOUBLE OAK
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200010170003
60121

200104090001
31921

04/09/2001
09:27:42

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

200008210002
83491

200104090001
31911

04/09/2001
09:27:41

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PREMIERE
HOMES INC

200007100002
28931

200104090001
31901

04/09/2001
09:27:39

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES FARMER,
ROBERT C

200009140003
19381

200104090001
31941

04/09/2001
09:27:44

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200008070002
67181

200104090001
31931

04/09/2001
09:27:43

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HICKORY
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200006010001
79791

200104190001
50591

04/19/2001
10:10:42

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES D & D
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

199901290000
39791

200104190001
50601

04/19/2001
10:10:43

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

200007100002
29101

200104190001
50621

04/19/2001
10:10:45

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HICKORY
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199908040003
25361



200105100001
88811

05/10/2001
10:57:15

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

200007100002
29071

200105100001
88841

05/10/2001
10:57:18

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES D & D
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200001130000
15011

200105100001
88821

05/10/2001
10:57:16

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PREMIERE
HOMES INC

200012140004
30651

200105100001
88861

05/10/2001
10:57:20

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SINCLAIR,
ROBERT C

199803120000
86641

200105100001
88851

05/10/2001
10:57:19

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

200101220000
22921

200105100001
88831

05/10/2001
10:57:17

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PREMIERE
HOMES INC

200007100002
28941

200105100001
88891

05/10/2001
10:57:23

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES R JOHNSON
HOMES INC

200102070000
43861

200105100001
88881

05/10/2001
10:57:22

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200004130001
22471

200105100001
88921

05/10/2001
10:57:25

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

200105180002
02931

200105100001
88911

05/10/2001
10:57:24

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES D & D
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200010240003
69341

200105100001
88901

05/10/2001
10:57:23

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HICKORY
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200104020001
19371

200106250002
60981

06/25/2001
01:14:39

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PREMIERE
HOMES INC

200007100002
28881

200106250002
60991

06/25/2001
01:14:40

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BILL
CLECKLEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200004240001
32891

200106250002
60961

06/25/2001
01:14:36

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES L & N
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200012190004
38891


