nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101090000 08441	01/09/2001 01:07:59	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER & EVANS DEVELOPMEN T INC					200010170003 60151	
200101090000 18451	01/09/2001 01:08:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PREMIERE HOMES INC					200007100002 28901	
00101090000 8491	01/09/2001 01:08:04	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	D & D CONSTRUCTI ON LLC					200008020002 58651	
00102090000 7641	02/09/2001 10:42:34	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC					200010300003 75701	
00102090000 7661	02/09/2001 10:42:36	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC					200008300002 97071	
00102090000 7691	02/09/2001 10:42:38	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	K T WERK ADVANCED SOUTHERN HOMES INC					200010300003 75111	
00102210000 8751	02/21/2001 12:34:21	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC					200007100002 29081	
00104090001 1891	04/09/2001 09:27:38	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DOUBLE OAK CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC					200010170003 60121	
00104090001 1921	04/09/2001 09:27:42	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					200008210002 83491	
00104090001 1911	04/09/2001 09:27:41	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PREMIERE HOMES INC					200007100002 28931	
00104090001 1901	04/09/2001 09:27:39	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FARMER, ROBERT C					200009140003 19381	
00104090001 1941	04/09/2001 09:27:44	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC					200008070002 67181	
00104090001 1931	04/09/2001 09:27:43	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HICKORY CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC					200006010001 79791	
00104190001 0591	04/19/2001 10:10:42	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	D & D CONSTRUCTI ON LLC					199901290000 39791	
00104190001 0601	04/19/2001 10:10:43	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC					200007100002 29101	
00104190001 0621	04/19/2001 10:10:45	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HICKORY CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC					199908040003 25361	

200105100001 88811	05/10/2001 10:57:15	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	200007100002 29071
200105100001 88841	05/10/2001 10:57:18	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	D & D CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	200001130000 15011
200105100001 88821	05/10/2001 10:57:16	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PREMIERE HOMES INC	200012140004 30651
200105100001 88861	05/10/2001 10:57:20	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SINCLAIR, ROBERT C	199803120000 86641
200105100001 88851	05/10/2001 10:57:19	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	200101220000 22921
200105100001 88831	05/10/2001 10:57:17	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PREMIERE HOMES INC	200007100002 28941
200105100001 88891	05/10/2001 10:57:23	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	R JOHNSON HOMES INC	200102070000 43861
200105100001 88881	05/10/2001 10:57:22	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T INC	200004130001 22471
200105100001 88921	05/10/2001 10:57:25	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	200105180002 02931
200105100001 88911	05/10/2001 10:57:24	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	D & D CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	200010240003 69341
200105100001 88901	05/10/2001 10:57:23	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HICKORY CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	200104020001 19371
200106250002 60981	06/25/2001 01:14:39	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PREMIERE HOMES INC	200007100002 28881
200106250002 60991	06/25/2001 01:14:40	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BILL CLECKLEY CONSTRUCTI ON INC	200004240001 32891
200106250002 60961	06/25/2001 01:14:36	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	L & N CONSTRUCTI ON INC	200012190004 38891